
HVR-Cup-Jugend 2016

Final Four
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Schmidt, Günter, Gartenstr.6, 56191 Weitersburg, Mobil: 0171 4848731, Tel.: 02622 13766, Geschäft: 0261 4964701, g-
schmidt@t-online.de

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Tore
Sa.
 
Sa.
 
Sa.
 
Sa.
 

09.07.2016
 
09.07.2016
 
09.07.2016
 
09.07.2016
 

14:00 v (058)
 
14:45 v (058)
 
15:45 v (058)
 
16:30 v (058)
 

1
 
2
 
3
 
4
 

JSG Bendorf/Vallendar
Halle: Bendorf, Wilh.-Rem...
GW Mendig
Halle: Bendorf, Wilh.-Rem...
JSG Bendorf/Vallendar
Halle: Bendorf, Wilh.-Rem...
HSG Römerwall
Halle: Bendorf, Wilh.-Rem...

HSG Römerwall
 
TuS Weibern
 
TuS Weibern
 
GW Mendig
 

17:21
 

17:7
 

15:16
 

13:18
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